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Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward 

Highway, Suite 102, 

Anchorage AK 99503  

mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956 

Paula Gamble 

Document 

Coordinator 

McGraw-Hill 

Construction 

200 SW Michigan Street 

#100B, Seattle, WA 98106 

paula.gamble@construction.com  253-539-9335 253-537-3597 

 ABC On-Line Plan 

Service 

C/O 360 W. Benson Blvd., 

Suite 200 Anchorage AK 

99503  

info@abcalaska.org  907-565-5600 907-565-5645 

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange 

Of Washington, Inc.  

2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 

production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 

Associated General 

Contractors of Alaska 

Associated General 

Contractors of 

Alaska 

 8005 Schoon Street 

Anchorage, Alaska 99518 

frontdesk@agcak.org  907-561-5354 907-562-

6118  

Richelle Aster Base Deltek  2291 Wood Oak Drive 

Herndon, VA 20171 

BidsInbound@deltek.com  800-456-2009   

Linn Chrisman Western Marine 

Construction Inc 

 2775 Harbor Ave SW, 

Suite A 

Seattle, WA 98126 

linn@wmc2775.com  206-622-9161 206-622-9170 

Vicente Varas  

 

Pacific Pile & 

Marine, L.P. 

 700 S. Riverside Dr. 

Seattle, WA 98108 

vicentev@pacificpile.com  206-331-3873 206-774-5958 

George Tipner 

  

Orion Marine 

Contractors, Inc. 

 740 Bonanza Ave 

Anchorage, AK 99518 

gtipner@orionmarinegroup.com   907-561-9811   

Molly Marler AGC of Alaska  8005 Schoon Street 

Anchorage, AK 99518 

agcplans@gmail.com  907-561-5354 907-562-6118 

M. Chase Swalling 

 

Swalling 

Construction 

PO Box 101039 

Anchorage, AK 99510 

ia@swalling.com 

 

907-272-3461 907-274-6002 

 Lane Chesley Puffin Electric 3808 Ben Walters 

Homer, AK 99603 

lane@pei-ak.com 907-299-7335 907-269-4331

  

John DeMuth PND Engineers 9360 Glacier Hwy. 

Juneau, AK 99801 

lscott@pndengineers.com 907-586-2093 907-586-2099 
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Dave Bingham Manson Construction 

Co. 

5209 East Marginal Way 

South 

Seattle, WA 98124 

proposals@mansonconstruction.com 206-762-0850 206-764-8595 

Timothy Hall RSA Engineering 

Inc. 

670 W. Fireweed Lane 

Anchorage, AK 99503 

thall@rsa-ak.com 907-276-0521  907-276-1751 

Tanner Vetsch 

  

Kiewit Infrastructure 2000 West International 

Airport 

Anchorage, AK 99502 

tanner.vetsch@kiewit.com 907-222-9324  

Pamela Anderson 

  

Bellingham Marine 

Industries 

5500 Nordic Way 

Ferndale, WA 98248 

panderson@bellingham-marine.com 360-676-2800  

Brie Kidwell 

Tana Bishop 

Contractor Plan 

Center 

5468 SE International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 

brie@contractorplancenter.com 

tana@contractorplancenter.com 
503-650-0148 503-650-8273 

Dee Young BergerABAM 33301 Ninth Avenue 

South, Suite 300 

Federal Way, WA 98003 

opportunities@abam.com 206-431-2300 206-431-2250 

Becky Morris 

 

HDR 2525 C Street, Ste. 500 

Anchorage, AK 99503 

becky.morris@hdrinc.com 907-644-2000  

 

907-644-2022 

Nels Sultan Mott MacDonald 110 James Street, Suite 

101 

Edmonds, WA 98020 

nels.sultan@mottmacna.com 425-778-6243  

Gust Erickson Jesse Engineering 1840 Marine View Drive 

Tacoma, WA 98422 

gust.erickson@JesseEngineering.com 253-922-7433 253-922-1998 

Sherry Perkins Leigh COWI North 

America 

1191 Second Avenue, 

Suite 1110 

Seattle, WA 98101 

SHPL@cowi.com 206-748-4026  

Mark Morris Morris Engineering 

Group, LLC 

PO Box 210049 

Auke Bay, AK 99821 

mark@morrisengineeringgroup.com 907-789-3350 907-789-3360 

Jason Davis Turnagain Marine 

Construction 

8241 Dimond Hook Dr. 

Unit A 

Anchorage, AK 99507 

Jdavis@turnagain.build 907-261-8960 

907-602-7412 
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Anthony Crouts 

 

AECOM 700 G St., Suite 500 

Anchorage, AK 99501 

anthony.crouts@aecom.com 907-375-9013   

Jake Valentine ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 

800 

Cincinnati, OH 45209 

jake.valentine@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059  

Josh Klapperich Pipe and Piling 

Supplies 

3506 A Street SE 

Auburn, WA 98002 

jklapperich@pipe-piling.com 253-939-4700/ 

877-217-0276 

253-939-

8982/ 

425-650-6842 

Ken Johnson Mantle Industries, 

Inc. 

1100 Yew Street Bldg. C 

Blaine, WA 98230 

ken@mantleindustries.com 360-332-5276 360-332-5277 

Maria Lewis Business  MLP & Associates 601 W 5th Avenue, Suite 

210 

Anchorage AK 99501 

maria@mlpassociates.com 907-885-0271 907-782-4236 
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